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Sriram Tetali 

Manager - Design Coordination & 

Sustainability Services at M+W Group 

Hyderabad, Telangana, India Civil 2000 

Civil 1996 

sriram789@yahoo.com 

 

 
Ashish Tiwari  
Managing Director at Vena Energy Bengaluru, 

Karnataka, 

Civil 1991 

ashishtin@hotmail.com 

 

 
Dr. Marisha Sharma  

Director at  Min Mec Consultancy Private 

Limited (MMCPL) Delhi, India 

Civil 1999 

hansteraho@gmail.com 

 
Sanjay Bansal 
Managing Partner at Rail Auto Works 

Civil 1991 

sanjay.swastika@gmail.com 

 

 

Satish Verma 

Managing director 

Vasu Contracts Pvt Ltd 

Civil 1991 

satishverma1@gmail.com 

 

 

Dr. Vimal Gahlot  

Urban Transport Expert, SMART City and 

Sustainable Transport Adviser, Road Safety 

Auditor,Department of Public Works 

Government of Rajasthan 

Civil 1998 

 
Karunakar Jha 

 

mailto:hansteraho@gmail.com


DGM Commercial 

CLP POWER INDIA PVT. LTD 

Civil 2000 

karunakar_jha@yahoo.com, 
 

Miss. Khusboo Agrawal 

Executive Engineer (since 2011 to till date) 

Military Engineer Services,  

Ministry of defence, (Gold medallist) 

khushi1505@gmail.com 

Civil 2006  

 

 
 

Dr.Amit Padade 

Assistant Professor,  

VNIT, Nagpur 

Civil 2007 

amit51085@gmail.com 

 
 

Dr. Rahul V. Ralegaonkar 

Professor,  

VNIT, Nagpur 

Civil 1998 

sanvan28@yahoo.com 

 

 

Amit Seth 

Enterpreneur 

Managing Director, Seth Constructions 

Civil 1997 

aseth@hotmail.com 

 
 

 

Ashwani kumar Goyal 

Asstt Garrison Engineer 

Building Construction,  

Government Organization 

Civil 1991 

er.ashwanigoel@yahoo.com 

 

 

Satish Sehta 

National Manager - Business Development at 

Institution of Civil Engineers – UK 

satishsehta@yahoo.com 

  

Amit Gadkari 

Proprietor at Skyline Builders and Developers 

Civil 1994 

mailto:khushi1505@gmail.com


Civil 1998 

 

arnavg2003@gmail.com 

 

 
 

Harshit Jain 

Venus Book Depot 

Civil 2014 

Jainharshit276@gmail.com 

 

 
 

Sudhanwa  Singhare 

Consultancy - self employed 

Civil 2007 

singhares@gmail.com 

 
 

Prashant Nilikwar 

E.E, Indian Railways 

Civil 2006 

prashantn@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 

Dhawal Shah 

S.K.Constructions 

Civil 2009 

Dhawal.shah@gmail.com 

 
Somankur Sarkar 

ARCADIS, Gurgaon 

Civil 2004 

Somankur77@gmail.com 

 

 
Naseeruddin Haris 

DLF Projects Ltd., Nagpur 

Civil 2007 
Naseerharis11@yahoo.co.in 



 
 

Ritesh Bhutani 

Proprietor at Instafuel&Limeton India 

Civil 1998 

riteshbhutani75@gmail.com 

 

 

Vineet  Shrivastava 

Associate Director at Navigant Consulting 

APAC Pvt Ltd 

Civil 1994 
vinshri2005@gmail.com 

 

 
Tejaunsh S Nyati 

CEO at Nyati Technologies Private Limited 

Civil 1998 

tejaunsh@nyati.org  

 

 
Bippon Gupta 
Managing Director 
Masters Medical Equipments Pvt Ltd 

North West Delhi 

Civil 1988 
mastermedical@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 

Rahul Date 

Civil 1989 

Puranik Brothers, Nagpur 

rahuldate12@gmail.com 

 

 

Kashi  Nath Sharma 

Deputy General Manager -Projects 

Experion township Gurgaon 

Civil 1990 

sharma_kashi@rediffmail.com 

 

mailto:riteshbhutani75@gmail.com
mailto:vinshri2005@gmail.com
mailto:mastermedical@gmail.com
mailto:sharma_kashi@rediffmail.com


 

 
Lakhanchand Rathi 

Civil 1991 

Mahalaxmi Electronics 

Lakhanchand1969@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 

Amol Nandlal Taori 

Entrepreneur - Taori Associates 

Civil 2012 

Constructions  

amol.taori@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 
 

Jatin Rathi 

DRA Consultant, Nagpur 

Civil 2012 

jatindrathi@gmail.com 

 
 

Jayashri  Sarve 

Assistant Engineer 

Mahatransco - Maharashtra State Electricity 

Transmission Company Ltd. 

Civil 2013 

 

 

 
Mukesh Maheshwari 

Superintending Engineer Rural Development 

And Panchayati Raj Department 

Civil 1991 

maheshwarimjpr@yahoo.com 

 

 

Piyush Arora 
Director at P arora & associates pvt ltd 

Civil 2000 

structure.parora@gmail.com 

 

mailto:maheshwarimjpr@yahoo.com
mailto:structure.parora@gmail.com


 

 
 

Akhil  Atulkar 

Government Contractor 

Civil 2012 

akhilatulkar@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 

Er. Nitin Puranik  

Director &Proprietor 

M/s Puranik Brothers, Nagpur 

Civil 1989 

nitinpuranik52@gmail.com 

 
Manish Verma 

Director - Service Engineering.  

Yahoo R & D, Bengaluru, Karnataka, India 

Civil 1990 

manish_verma36@yahoo.com  

 

 

Punkajj Kumbhare 

Head - Infrastructure 

SGS India Pvt Ltd, Pune 

Civil 1993 

punkajjkumbhare@gmail.com 

 

 
Rithu Mishra 

R. K Warehousing and Leasing Generic track 

Nagpur India  

Civil 2015 

rithumishra@gmail.com 

 

Sandeep Mali  

M/S Puranik Brothers ,  

Techinal Design Engineer  

Civil 2015 

smali9763@gmail.com 



 
 

Deepanshu Namdeo  

Shapoorji Pallonji Company Limited, 

Hyderabad 

Structural Engineer 

Civil 2016 

ddnamdeo41@gmail.com 

 

Akshay Vasant Shirpurkar 

IRA Industries (Paver block construction  ) 

Nagpur 

Civil 2017 

akshay.2795@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 


